Event

305
307
102
104
201
203
205
303
305
307
402
404
406
102
104
106
201
205
305
307
402
404
406
102
104
108
201
203
205
101
103
105
107
103
304
306
405
102
104
201
205
402
404
406
304

Pos.
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Manchester Open

in Swimmer Order
07 July 2019

at Manchester Aquatic Centre

First Name
Marcia
Marcia
Chloe
Chloe
Chloe
Chloe
Chloe
Chloe
Chloe
Chloe
Chloe
Chloe
Chloe
Kaitlyn
Kaitlyn
Kaitlyn
Kaitlyn
Kaitlyn
Kaitlyn
Kaitlyn
Kaitlyn
Kaitlyn
Kaitlyn
Steffi
Steffi
Steffi
Steffi
Steffi
Steffi
Luga
Luga
Luga
Luga
Noah
Noah
Noah
Noah
Scarlett
Scarlett
Scarlett
Scarlett
Scarlett
Scarlett
Scarlett
Alex

Surname
Bridgman
Bridgman
Crosby

Crosby

Crosby

Crosby

Croshy

Crosby

Crosby

Crosby

Crosby

Crosby

Crosby

Crosby

Crosby

Crosby

Crosby

Crosby

Crosby

Crosby

Crosby

Crosby

Crosby

De La O Tello
De La O Tello
De La O Tello
De La O Tello
De La O Tello
De La O Tello
Ismail-Keyes
Ismail-Keyes
Ismail-Keyes
Ismail-Keyes
Lazenby-Tracey
Lazenby-Tracey
Lazenby-Tracey
Lazenby-Tracey
Lazenby-Tracey
Lazenby-Tracey
Lazenby-Tracey
Lazenby-Tracey
Lazenby-Tracey
Lazenby-Tracey
Lazenby-Tracey
Lee Hoyle

100m
200m
200m
50m
400m
50m
100m
50m
100m
200m
100m
50m
200m
200m
50m
100m
400m
100m
100m
200m
100m
50m
200m
200m
50m
200m
400m
50m
100m
400m
50m
100m
200m
50m
50m
100m
100m
200m
50m
400m
100m
100m
50m
200m
50m

Distance Stroke

Breast
Back
Free
Free
Free
Back
Free
Fly
Breast
Back
Back
Breast
Medley
Free
Free
Fly
Free
Free
Breast
Back
Back
Breast
Medley
Free
Free
Breast
Free
Back
Free
Medley
Fly
Breast
Back
Fly
Free
Fly
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Back
Breast
Medley
Free

Time
02:03:10
03:34:29
02:55:23
00:37:18
06:13:41
00:42:87
01:25:15
00:42:93
01:55:00
03:16:51
01:32:36
00:54:43
03:24:12
02:32:44
00:31:69
01:17:17
05:24:87
01:09:48
01:35:58
02:48:73
01:17:94
00:42:89
02:51:14
02:57:80
00:35:16
03:48:63
06:15:64
00:44:59
01:55:81
06:37:20
00:38:93
01:42:16
02:59:94
00:39:54
00:37:16
01:33:17
01:26:88
02:31:06
00:32:19
05:14:79
01:11:77
01:20:92
00:43:53
03:01:67
00:37:11

PB
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



Event

403
405
204
206
103
105
204
206
401
405
102
104
108
201
205
404
406
402
404
104
203
205
303
305
402
404
406
104
203
205
303
305
402
404
406
201
205
305
307
402
404
406
203
205
102
104
203
205
303
307
402

Pos.
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First Name
Alex
Alex
Jaeden
Jaeden
Toby
Toby
Toby
Toby
Toby
Toby
Ana
Ana
Ana
Ana
Ana
Ana
Ana
Eleanor
Eleanor
Bethan
Bethan
Bethan
Bethan
Bethan
Bethan
Bethan
Bethan
Nina
Nina
Nina
Nina
Nina
Nina
Nina
Nina
Chloe
Chloe
Chloe
Chloe
Chloe
Chloe
Chloe
Holly
Holly
Harriet
Harriet
Harriet
Harriet
Harriet
Harriet
Harriet

Surname

Lee Hoyle

Lee Hoyle

Lim

Lim

Malkin

Malkin

Malkin

Malkin

Malkin

Malkin

O'Brien

O'Brien

O'Brien

O'Brien

O'Brien

O'Brien

O'Brien

Patterson
Patterson

Roberts

Roberts

Roberts

Roberts

Roberts

Roberts

Roberts

Roberts

Roberts

Roberts

Roberts

Roberts

Roberts

Roberts

Roberts

Roberts

Scott

Scott

Scott

Scott

Scott

Scott

Scott

Scott

Scott
Thompson-Ogden
Thompson-Ogden
Thompson-Ogden
Thompson-Ogden
Thompson-Ogden
Thompson-Ogden
Thompson-Ogden

50m
100m
50m
200m
50m
100m
50m
200m
400m
100m
200m
50m
200m
400m
100m
50m
200m
100m
50m
50m
50m
100m
50m
100m
100m
50m
200m
50m
50m
100m
50m
100m
100m
50m
200m
400m
100m
100m
200m
100m
50m
200m
50m
100m
200m
50m
50m
100m
50m
200m
100m

Distance Stroke

Back
Free
Breast
Medley
Fly
Breast
Breast
Medley
Free
Free
Free
Free
Breast
Free
Free
Breast
Medley
Back
Breast
Free
Back
Free
Fly
Breast
Back
Breast
Medley
Free
Back
Free
Fly
Breast
Back
Breast
Medley
Free
Free
Breast
Back
Back
Breast
Medley
Back
Free
Free
Free
Back
Free
Fly
Back
Back

Time
00:41:61
01:25:72
00:49:10
03:07:04
00:31:98
01:27:04
00:38:58
02:40:08
04:59:91
01:04:89
02:34:59
00:32:44
03:11:03
05:16:75
01:12:33
00:39:51
02:54:83
01:30:79
00:46:14
00:34:48
00:45:22
01:15:78
00:44:20
01:48:65
01:36:31
00:51:08
03:22:67
00:34:47
00:39:29
01:13:95
00:41:69
01:41:53
01:29:68
00:47:53
03:12:87
05:04:32
01:07:54
01:39:11
02:46:04
01:17:10
00:45:80
02:53:53
00:47:25
01:33:51
02:50:41
00:36:08
00:42:82
01:18:89
00:40:71
03:10:47
01:34:75

PB
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



Event

404
406
102
106
303
305
402
404
304

Total Number of Entries: 105
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First Name
Harriet
Harriet
Eva

Eva

Eva

Eva

Eva

Eva

Jack

Surname
Thompson-Ogden
Thompson-Ogden
Webb

Webb

Webb

Webb

Webb

Webb

Webb

50m
200m
200m
100m
50m
100m
100m
50m
50m

Percentage PB's = 92.38%

Distance Stroke

Breast
Medley
Free
Fly

Fly
Breast
Back
Breast
Free

Time
00:52:71
03:24:57
02:47:09
01:35:95
00:40:01
01:47:29
01:28:10
00:47:90
00:30:35

Total Number of PB's: 97

PB
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes



